OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
TYPE 1206-8
UNIT AMPLIFIER
. . . . SINCE 1915
manufacturers of
e/edronic apparatus
for science and industry
GENERAL RADIO COMPANY

PLI Plug CDMP-476-4
NOTES
Type designations for resistors and capacitors:
- Capacitor, electrolytic POSC - Resistor, variable, composition
- Capacitor, electrolytic block REC - Resistor, composition
- Capacitor, mica REF - Resistor, film
- Capacitor, wax
All resistances are in ohms unless otherwise indicated by k (kilohms)
or M (migohms).
(C) All capacitances are in microfarads unless otherwise indicated by
1!!Jf (micromicrofarads).
(0) C4 and CI3 are parts of the same unit.
6
•
•
•
•
•
•SLK
fii-.p'
l!;.~..J
SUI
J •.J,
OUTPUT
3 WATTS MAlt- 01-4
A....J..
T C
..."TTS
SRN-REO
PL'"
~ R-IT
4.711
x
'----
BLU-YEL
X
C.JO
+ 't'-. .
R-/5
1/1/
1'3 ..
61+6-6T 4~:::'
•..
R-/4
8,2" <" V-2
6W6-6T
----',A-,.,{-:;,- --
.. ,
@ X
C·6
0.1
C-7
1~
10
...J.-C-II
~/8 l
::;::::C-I2 T? SRN-6RN 'J
L..!!.~_...J 18
~/J-/l
C-8
~II
R-6
10K
c
t--;j~'"C-4 R-JI
R-5 X.Z5 28.5K
68K __--::.-5 ~
0047 _
. • iri-l .. \...1'~/2AX~ _ __k_ 6-i01 _
CONTROL
DRIVER ADJUSTMENT
ALL CAPACITANCES ARE IN MICROFARADS UNLESS OTHERWISE
INDICATED JlJlI • MICROMICROFARADS